Variable-temperature
Stage Options for
FT-IR Microscopes
and Imaging Systems
There is an increased interest in the microscopic
analysis of samples using FT-IR variable-temperature
microscopy or imaging. Application areas include
polymer studies, pharmaceutical and food analysis

temperature work (>300 °C)
Stage body size  137 x 92 x 22 mm
ordering information
L1860634    Linkam Hot Stage Kit 220-240V, 50Hz
L1860635    Linkam Hot Stage Kit 110-130V, 60Hz
L1860636    Linkam Hot Stage Kit 220V, 60Hz (Korea)
L1860632    Cooler for Hot Stage 110V
L1860633    Cooler for Hot Stage 240V
Hot Stage Accessory
The hot stage accessory consists of a heating block, shown
in Figure 2, which accepts IR windows, and a temperature
controller. The cell is supplied with a set of KBr windows. The

Spectrum™ Spotlight system. The microscope does not require
any modification in order to add the hot stage accessory.
ordering information
N1870184     Hot Stage Accessory  110-120V 60Hz
N1870188     Hot Stage Accessory  220-240V 50Hz
Windows
N9302611     Barium Fluoride Disk (13 x 1 mm)
N9302612     Barium Fluoride Disk (13 x 2 mm)
N9302613     Zinc Selenide Disk (13 x 1 mm)
N9302614     Sodium Chloride Disk (13 x 2 mm)
N9302615     Potassium Bromide Disk (13 x 2 mm)